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Sukert, Aaron

From: ohndecf@ohnd.uscourts.gov
Sent: Tuesday, October 03, 2017 2:50 PM
To: OHNDdb_NEF@ohnd.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 5:16-cv-01060-BYP Binstock v DHSC, LLC Letter

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply. 

U.S. District Court 

Northern District of Ohio 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered by Sukert, Aaron on 10/3/2017 at 2:49 PM EDT and filed on 10/3/2017  
Case Name:  Binstock v DHSC, LLC
Case Number: 5:16-cv-01060-BYP 

Filer: Allen Binstock 
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 09/05/2017
Document Number: 64  

Docket Text:  
Letter Regarding Additional Reading of Order filed by Allen Binstock. Related 
document(s)[61], [60], [63], [62]. (Sukert, Aaron)  

 
5:16-cv-01060-BYP Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Aaron B. Sukert     aaron.sukert@nlrb.gov  
 
Allen Binstock     allen.binstock@nlrb.gov  
 
Bryan T. Carmody     bryancarmody@bellsouth.net  
 
Carmen M. DiRienzo     CarmenDiRienzo1@Gmail.com, Carmen.DiRienzo@Hotmail.com  
 
Emily R. Yoder     eyoder@hcplaw.net, emily.yoder@gmail.com  
 
Frank G. Mazgaj     fmazgaj@hcplaw.net  
 
Iva Young Choe     iva.choe@nlrb.gov  
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Kaitlin A. Kaseta     kaitlinkaseta@gmail.com  
 
Stephen M. Pincus     stephen.pincus@nlrb.gov  
 
5:16-cv-01060-BYP Notice has been delivered by other means to:  

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

Document description:Main Document  
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP OHNDStamp_ID=875560366 [Date=10/3/2017] [FileNumber=7829356-0] 
[8ec019f116356795f0adb3528938ec8a17e12b276f05b6160d5c256b10e991de2ee11 
7af622ca164257f980dcd841b697ded0e10213de0c13f9612d27a9166d3]] 
 
 


